DX

July 7, 1947

Motlion made by CommiSSioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that the following

appointments be, and the same are hereby approved, at the salaries set opposite their names,

to-wit:
District No. 2

Name

Lewls, C. H.
Dinny, Albert
Horn, E. R,
Cook, T. O.
Hawkins, E. 8.

Anderson, Floyd’
Aubry, George
Bergnan, Jake
Beegton, Brayn -
Blakely, Clyde
Chaney, Jim

Cox, Joe

Dalton, Bob
Davigs, Ralph
Evang, Willie
Fine, S. L.
Garrison, Roy
Hugo, Charles
Kieth, W. B.
King, Jack
Lovely, P. H.

MeCuteheon, Clarence

Reynolds, E. W.
Riddle, Fred
Smith, Guy
Spears, Albert
Sunderland, R. H.
Sandfer, Ross
Wolf, H. E. _
Hendricks, Lorrn
Rickett, Don

Biles, W. D., Mrs.

Prior, Martha
Wilson, Dolly
Smith, Nancy
Clinton, Paul

Vietory, Mrs. C.C.

Tremble, Mary
Booner, W. A.
Deason, -John
Deshane, D. V.
Nieck, Charles

Moore, H. D.

Tresidder; Florence

CLINIC

Hazel Gitt Sahlander
Mrs. Franklin Starr (Janitor)

COLORED HOSPITAIL
Lilia Stozier Wilson (Nurse)

Willie Campbelle (Inspector).

COURT HQUSE
L. V. Crater
Bernice Ward (Telephone PBX)
Levey Patrick
Charlie Washicheck

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
Irene Hicks (Clerk)

Dr. T. L. Wall (Colored)
County Doctor for North Tulsa

Motion unanimously carried:

Title
Gensral Superintendent
Road Supervisor
Bridge Inspector
Bridge Foreman
Bookkeeper

Truck Driver
Truck Driver
Blacksmith
Bridge Man
Night Watchman
Machine Operator
Shovel.Operator
Grader Operator
Truck Driver
Machline Operator
Truck Driver
Welder

Mechanic

Gas Man

Patrol Operator
Grader Man
Patrol Operator
Grader Man

01l Truck
Bridge Man
Mechanic

Car Driver
Truck Driver
Shopman

Truck Driver
Bridge Man .

County Agent Office
Case Worker

Cage Worker
Information Desgk
Health Inspector
Nurse

Janltoregs
Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janltor

Engineer's Office
Clerk

$<50.00

238.00
225.00
203.00
225.00

188.00
188.00
193.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
198.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
193.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
203.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
188.00

173.00
173.00
173.00
168.00
183.00
183.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150,00

195.00




