CLINIC

Hazel Gitt Sahlander Mrs. Franklin Starr (Janitor)

COLORED HOSPITAL

Lilia Stozier Wilson (Nurse)
Willie Campbelle (Inspector)

COURT HOUSE

L. V. Crater
Bernice Ward (Telephone PBX)
Levey Patrick
Charlie Washicheck

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Irene Hicks (Clerk)

Dr. T. L. Wall (Colored)
County Doctor for North Tulsa

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that the following appointments be, and the same are hereby approved, at the salaries set opposite their names, to-wit:

Motion unanimously carried:

<u>D1</u>	<u>8</u> 1	<u>tr</u>	<u>ic</u>	t	No.	<u> </u>
-----------	------------	-----------	-----------	---	-----	----------

Name	Title		Salary
Lewis, C. H.	General Superintendent		\$250.00
Dinny, Albert	Road Supervisor		
Horn, E. R.	Bridge Inspector		238.00
Cook, T. O.			225.00
	Bridge Foreman		203.00
Hawkins, E. S.	Bookkeeper		225.00
Anderson, Floyd	Truck Driver	•	188.00
Aubry, George	Truck Driver		188.00
Bergman, Jake	Blacksmith	•	193.00
Beeston, Brayn	Bridge Man		188.00
Blakely, Clyde	Night Watchman		188.00
Chaney, Jim	Machine Operator		
Cox, Joe	Shovel.Operator		188.00
			198.00
Dalton, Bob	Grader Operator		188.00
Davis, Ralph Evans, Willie	Truck Driver		188.00
Evans, willie	Machine Operator		188.00
Fine, S. L.	Truck Driver		188.00
Garrison, Roy	Welder		193.00
Hugo, Charles	Mechanic		193.00
Kieth, W. B.	Gas Man		188.00
King, Jack	Patrol Operator	•	188.00
Lovely, P. H.	Grader Man		188.00
McCutcheon, Clarence	Patrol Operator		188.00
Reynolds, E. W.	Grader Man		188.00
Riddle, Fred	Oil Truck		
Smith, Guy	Bridge Man		188.00
Spears, Albert	Mechanic	•	188.00
Sunderland, R. H.	Car Driver		203.00
			188.00
Sandfer, Ross	Truck Driver		188.00
Wolf, H. E.	Shopman		188.00
Hendricks, Lorrn	Truck Driver		188.00
Rickett, Don	Bridge Man		188.00
Biles, W. D., Mrs.	County Agent Office		3.000.00
Prior, Martha	County Agent Office		173.00
	Case Worker		173.00
Wilson, Dolly	Case Worker		173.00
Smith, Nancy	Information Desk		168.00
Olinton, Paul	Health Inspector		183.00
Victory, Mrs. C.C.	Nurse	•	183.00
Tremble, Mary	Janitoress		100.00
Booner, W. A.	Janitor		150.00
Deason, John	Janitor		150.00
Deshane, D. W.	Janitor		150.00
Nick, Charles	Janitor		150.00
Moore, H. D.	Engineer's Office	•	
Tresidder, Florence	Clerk		30£ 00
			195.00